Universal Tumbler White

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

THE UNIVERSAL PLASTIC BEAKER WITH LID, IS BOTH
LIGHTWEIGHT AND DURABLE, THE DOUBLE WALL DESIGN
HELPS YOUR DRINK STAY HOT OR COLD. AVAILABLE IN AN

ARRAY OF BODY COLOURS AND MIX AND MATCH LID COLOURS.

DIAMETER

HEIGHT WITHOUT LID

HEIGHT WITH STANDARD LID

WEIGHT

CAPACITY

BOXED IN

MATERIAL

90mm

135mm

155mm

117g

400ml

100

Universal



