## **Universal Tumbler White**

Nor Image of or type unknown

THE UNIVERSAL PLASTIC BEAKER WITH LID, IS BOTH LIGHTWEIGHT AND DURABLE, THE DOUBLE WALL DESIGN HELPS YOUR DRINK STAY HOT OR COLD. AVAILABLE IN AN ARRAY OF BODY COLOURS AND MIX AND MATCH LID COLOURS.

DIAMETER	90mm
HEIGHT WITHOUT LID	135mm
HEIGHT WITH STANDARD LID	155mm
WEIGHT	117g
CAPACITY	400ml
BOXED IN	100
MATERIAL	Universal